
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 05/18/20 to 05/22/20)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 05/18/20 to 05/22/20)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 05/18/20 to 05/22/20)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit ($ 1305.0000) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 3265.0000
Total % Net Gain (0.70%) Buy/Hold % Gain 1.76%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 3945.0000 / $ 
419.2424 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 5385.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (302.30%) / (32.13%) % Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 164.93%

Gross Profit $ 4805.0000 Total Trades 41
Gross Loss ($ 6110.0000) Winning Trades 11
Avg win/Avg loss 2.145 Winning Rate 26.83%
Profit Factor 0.786 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.453 / (0.156)

Avg Winning Trade 436.8182 Consecutive Winning Trades 2
Avg Losing Trade (203.6667) Consecutive Losing Trades 7
Avg Trade ($ 31.8293) Avg Holding Bars 21
Largest Winning Trade $ 1485.0000 Avg Winning Bars 11
Largest Losing Trade ($ 460.0000) Avg Losing Bars 10

Total Net Profit ($ 410.0000) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 3265.0000
Total % Net Gain (0.22%) Buy/Hold % Gain 1.76%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 2085.0000 / $ 
313.6956 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 5385.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (508.54%) / (76.51%) % Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 164.93%

Gross Profit $ 2900.0000 Total Trades 24
Gross Loss ($ 3310.0000) Winning Trades 7
Avg win/Avg loss 2.128 Winning Rate 29.17%
Profit Factor 0.876 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.544 / (0.088)

Avg Winning Trade 414.2857 Consecutive Winning Trades 1
Avg Losing Trade (194.7059) Consecutive Losing Trades 5
Avg Trade ($ 17.0833) Avg Holding Bars 24
Largest Winning Trade $ 740.0000 Avg Winning Bars 13
Largest Losing Trade ($ 355.0000) Avg Losing Bars 10

Total Net Profit ($ 895.0000) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 3265.0000
Total % Net Gain (0.48%) Buy/Hold % Gain 1.76%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 2425.0000 / $ 
462.8571 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 5385.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (270.95%) / (51.72%) % Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 164.93%

Gross Profit $ 1905.0000 Total Trades 17
Gross Loss ($ 2800.0000) Winning Trades 4
Avg win/Avg loss 2.211 Winning Rate 23.53%
Profit Factor 0.680 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.354 / (0.244)

Avg Winning Trade 476.2500 Consecutive Winning Trades 2
Avg Losing Trade (215.3846) Consecutive Losing Trades 5
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade ($ 52.6471) Avg Holding Bars 18
Largest Winning Trade $ 1485.0000 Avg Winning Bars 7
Largest Losing Trade ($ 460.0000) Avg Losing Bars 11

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price P/L
(w/o MM) 

CumP/L
(w/o MM) 

Bars
Held 

1 05/18/2020 06:51 Sell 9257.5000 05/18/2020 07:09 9271.5000 (295.0000) (295.0000) 18
2 05/18/2020 07:24 Buy 9290.0000 05/18/2020 08:30 9323.5000 655.0000 360.0000 66
3 05/18/2020 09:40 Sell 9317.7500 05/18/2020 09:57 9322.5000 (110.0000) 250.0000 17
4 05/18/2020 10:37 Buy 9352.5000 05/18/2020 10:41 9347.7500 (110.0000) 140.0000 4
5 05/18/2020 11:03 Buy 9351.0000 05/18/2020 11:09 9338.7500 (260.0000) (120.0000) 6
6 05/18/2020 11:19 Sell 9338.5000 05/18/2020 11:43 9338.5000 (15.0000) (135.0000) 24
7 05/18/2020 11:51 Sell 9327.0000 05/18/2020 12:26 9330.2500 (80.0000) (215.0000) 35
8 05/18/2020 12:46 Buy 9354.5000 05/18/2020 12:53 9339.7500 (310.0000) (525.0000) 7
9 05/19/2020 06:50 Buy 9341.0000 05/19/2020 07:27 9378.7500 740.0000 215.0000 37
10 05/19/2020 07:50 Buy 9387.7500 05/19/2020 08:38 9386.0000 (50.0000) 165.0000 48
11 05/19/2020 08:55 Buy 9395.0000 05/19/2020 09:06 9383.0000 (255.0000) (90.0000) 11
12 05/19/2020 09:56 Buy 9391.0000 05/19/2020 10:04 9383.7500 (160.0000) (250.0000) 8
13 05/19/2020 10:18 Buy 9400.7500 05/19/2020 10:52 9398.2500 (65.0000) (315.0000) 34
14 05/19/2020 11:47 Buy 9411.2500 05/19/2020 11:54 9404.0000 (160.0000) (475.0000) 7
15 05/19/2020 12:03 Sell 9366.2500 05/19/2020 12:09 9382.7500 (345.0000) (820.0000) 6
16 05/19/2020 12:24 Sell 9363.7500 05/19/2020 13:00 9288.7500 1485.0000 665.0000 36
17 05/20/2020 06:33 Buy 9419.5000 05/20/2020 07:26 9451.0000 615.0000 1280.0000 53
18 05/20/2020 07:41 Buy 9466.7500 05/20/2020 07:52 9450.0000 (350.0000) 930.0000 11
19 05/20/2020 08:02 Buy 9465.2500 05/20/2020 08:58 9486.2500 405.0000 1335.0000 56
20 05/20/2020 09:30 Sell 9464.2500 05/20/2020 09:57 9457.2500 125.0000 1460.0000 27
21 05/20/2020 10:20 Sell 9450.5000 05/20/2020 10:31 9455.7500 (120.0000) 1340.0000 11
22 05/20/2020 10:48 Buy 9466.2500 05/20/2020 10:59 9457.0000 (200.0000) 1140.0000 11
23 05/20/2020 12:06 Buy 9472.5000 05/20/2020 12:11 9457.5000 (315.0000) 825.0000 5
24 05/20/2020 12:28 Buy 9479.0000 05/20/2020 12:48 9469.5000 (205.0000) 620.0000 20
25 05/21/2020 06:30 Buy 9487.2500 05/21/2020 06:50 9482.5000 (110.0000) 510.0000 20
26 05/21/2020 07:01 Sell 9463.7500 05/21/2020 07:23 9464.5000 (30.0000) 480.0000 22
27 05/21/2020 07:45 Sell 9411.2500 05/21/2020 07:55 9430.0000 (390.0000) 90.0000 10
28 05/21/2020 08:03 Sell 9402.5000 05/21/2020 08:33 9390.5000 225.0000 315.0000 30
29 05/21/2020 09:01 Buy 9420.7500 05/21/2020 09:29 9418.0000 (70.0000) 245.0000 28
30 05/21/2020 10:22 Sell 9396.7500 05/21/2020 10:47 9413.5000 (350.0000) (105.0000) 25
31 05/21/2020 11:29 Buy 9417.0000 05/21/2020 11:31 9413.5000 (85.0000) (190.0000) 2
32 05/21/2020 11:42 Sell 9389.7500 05/21/2020 11:56 9392.5000 (70.0000) (260.0000) 14
33 05/21/2020 12:40 Sell 9386.2500 05/21/2020 12:44 9402.2500 (335.0000) (595.0000) 4
34 05/22/2020 06:44 Sell 9336.7500 05/22/2020 06:48 9359.0000 (460.0000) (1055.0000) 4
35 05/22/2020 07:03 Buy 9380.0000 05/22/2020 07:07 9363.0000 (355.0000) (1410.0000) 4
36 05/22/2020 07:28 Buy 9370.7500 05/22/2020 07:49 9359.0000 (250.0000) (1660.0000) 21
37 05/22/2020 08:15 Sell 9350.5000 05/22/2020 08:17 9359.7500 (200.0000) (1860.0000) 2
38 05/22/2020 09:20 Buy 9367.7500 05/22/2020 09:55 9381.5000 260.0000 (1600.0000) 35
39 05/22/2020 10:01 Buy 9390.5000 05/22/2020 10:37 9396.0000 95.0000 (1505.0000) 36
40 05/22/2020 10:58 Buy 9397.7500 05/22/2020 11:44 9405.0000 130.0000 (1375.0000) 46
41 05/22/2020 12:15 Sell 9397.7500 05/22/2020 12:44 9393.5000 70.0000 (1305.0000) 29
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